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Image

CSB-PA080220

Upon receipt, store at -20°C or -80°C. Avoid repeated freeze.
P04049

Recombinant Protein

Rabbit

Human

WB, IHC; WB:1:1000-2000, IHC:1:50-200

Liquid

Non-conjugated

PBS, pH 7.4, containing 0.02% sodium azide as Preservative and 50% Glycerol.
19G

RAF proto-oncogene serine/threonine-protein kinase

Homo sapiens (Human)

RAF1

Immunohistochemical analysis of paraffin-
- embedded Human Colon Carcinoma using Raf-1
Polyclonal Antibody.

Western blot analysis of Hela using Raf-1

94KD— Polyclonal Antibody.

66KD—
45KD—
35KD—
26KD—
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